Cases of Invasive Haemophilus
Influenzae Disease

By County, West Virginia, 1995-2002
BROOKE (85 Total Cases)
oHIO [2

MORGAN BERKELEY

WETZEL MONONGALIA

MARION
PLEASANTS ﬁ
‘ DODD-¢’ HARRISON, w
RIDGE 3 BARBOUR
ﬂ ? 2

ﬁ RANDOLPH
BRAXTON
1 1
g & POCAHONTAS,
w Haemophilus Influenzae
BOONE
GREENBRIER |:| 0 Cases

[ 11-5Cases
[ 16-10 Cases
[ 111- 20 Cases

JEFFERSON

WVDHHR/BPH/OEHP/Division of Surveillance and Disease Control/Infectious Disease



11

85

1

1




